

MACT No. 582/19

LORI KUMARI Vs. KISHAN LAL MEENA AND ANR

23.12.2021

Present: Mr. K.K Dubey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
R1 in person.
Mr. Ashish Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for R2 along with R2
Mr. Dal Chand (C&A).
None for R3 insurance company.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner filed application Under
Order 6 Rule 17 read with Section 151 CPC. Copy supplied.

Application Under Order 32 Rule 12 filed by the Ld.
Counsel for the petitioner.

Affidavit of evidence filed by Ld. Counsel for the
petitioner.

At request of the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner, be put up
for purpose fixed on **31.03.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /23.12.2021