

17 MACT 582/19

LORI KUMARI Vs. KISHAN LAL MEENA AND ANR

31.03.2022

Present: Sh. K. K. Dubey, for the petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Mr. Ravi Sabarwal, Ld. Counsel for R3 / insurance company
(through Hybrid hearing).

Copy of previous applications be supplied by the counsel for the
petitioner to the counsel for the insurance company.

Be put up for reply / arguments on **08.07.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /31.03.2022