

MACT582/19

LORI KUMARI Vs. KISHAN LAL MEENA AND ANR

14.07.2022

Present: Sh. K.K. Dubey-IId. Counsel for the petitioner.

None for respondents.

In view of submissions made, put up on 16.07.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/14.07.2022